
08:00 REGISTRATION IS OPEN FOR COURSE ATIENDEES 

9:00 PRE‐CONFERENCE COURSES START‐ all course attendees must  be  registered to participate

TITLE SUBJECTS

9:00

9:30

9:30

10:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:15

12:15

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:45

14:45

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:40

16:40

17:30

17:30

19:30
WELCOME RECEPTION

SESSION 2: PANEL: State of the DLT Industry in 

the World

INTRODUCTION
Presentation of The Program

Short presentation by each student

SESSION 1: Distributed Ledger Technology (DLT) : 

a recap

 Brief introduction to the technology from a business user stand‐

point ‐ Blockchain ‐ Virtual Currencies ‐ Consensus Process ‐ Digital 

Identity ‐ ICOs ‐ Hashrate ‐ Tokens  

Social & Admin uses such as voting, electric grid systems, property 

records; Educational uses (certificates, diplomas)

Securities, Smart Contracts, Supply‐Chain Communications, Proof‐of‐

Provenance

SESSION 3:  SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Financial 

Services

DLT uses in Banking Institutions, Payments and Alternative Financial 

Systems (Identity, Fraud Reduction)

SESSION 4: SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Insurance
Insurance Products, ztime‐stamped Insurance services, smart‐

contract insurance (cars, rentals), health

 Coffee Break

LUNCH

Coffee Break

SESSION 8

SEMINAR ROUNDTABLE
Questions and Answers ‐ Open Discussion

Cloud Storage, Cybersecurity, Rentals, Employee Disbursements, 

Pensions

SESSION 5: SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Trade & 

Manufacturing

SESSION 6‐ SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Business 

Applications

SESSION 7: SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Society & 

Public Administration

Where are we now? What sectors might see the largest impact? 

What solutions are being implemented? Who is who in the DLT 

world?


