





08:00	REGISTRATION IS OPEN FOR COURSE ATIENDEES	
9:00	PRE-CONFERENCE COURSES START- all course attendees must be registered to participate	
	TITLE	SUBJECTS
9:00		Presentation of The Program
9:30	INTRODUCTION	Short presentation by each student
9:30	SESSION 1: Distributed Ledger Technology (DLT) : a recap	Brief introduction to the technology from a business user stand- point - Blockchain - Virtual Currencies - Consensus Process - Digital Identity - ICOs - Hashrate - Tokens
10:30		
10:30	Ithe World	Where are we now? What sectors might see the largest impact? What solutions are being implemented? Who is who in the DLT world?
11:00		
11:00	Coffee Break	
11:30	Conee Break	
11:30	1	DLT uses in Banking Institutions, Payments and Alternative Financial
12:15	Services	Systems (Identity, Fraud Reduction)
12:15	ISESSION 4: SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and insurance I	Insurance Products, ztime-stamped Insurance services, smart- contract insurance (cars, rentals), health
13:00		
13:00	LUNCH	
14:00	25116.11	
14:00	SESSION 5: SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Trade &	Securities, Smart Contracts, Supply-Chain Communications, Proof-of- Provenance
14:45	Manufacturing	Totaldica
14:45	SESSION 6- SECTOR ANALYSIS: DLT and Business	Cloud Storage, Cybersecurity, Rentals, Employee Disbursements,
15:30	Applications	Pensions
15:30	Coffee Break	
16:00		
16:00	•	Social & Admin uses such as voting, electric grid systems, property records; Educational uses (certificates, diplomas)
16:40	Public Administration	records, Educational uses (certificates, diplomas)
16:40	SESSION 8 SEMINAR ROUNDTABLE	Questions and Answers - Open Discussion
17:30		
17:30	WELCOME RECEPTION	
19:30		